o10) Wickford - Basildon - Laindon -Billericay - Ingatestone NIBSbUS@S

School days only
with effect from 3rd September 2023

NIBSbuses Depot 07:02 17:04
Shotgate Post Office 07:05 17:00
Southend Road / South Beech Ave 07:09 16:55
Radwinter Ave, Tiptree Grove 071 16:52
Eastmayne / Sainsbury's 0716 16:44
Broadmayne / Basildon Lower Academy 07:24 16:40
Timberlog Lane / Luncies Road 07:26 16:37
Clay Hill Rd / Cherry Tree Sch 07:28 16:35
Clay Hill Rd / Sparrows Herne 07:31 16:34
Basildon Bus Station (StandA) e 16:33
Basildon Bingo Hall o735 -
Laindon Link / Staneway 07:38 16:30
Laindon Rail Station 07:43 16:27
Laindon Centre 07:46 16:24
High Road / Langside Close 07:48 16:22
Willowfields / Osier Drive 07:52 16:21
Noak Hill Road / Church Street 07:55 16:18
South Green, Ganels 07:57 16:15
South Green / Gatwick View 08:00 16:13
Sun Corner 0805  ------
Billericay Train Station 08:10 16:06
Mayflower School (AM inside & PM outside) 08:13 16:02
Stock, War Memorial 08:18 15:57
Ingatestone, Seymour Field 08:40 15:45

/b{k’ Us oK t Twitter.com/nibsbuses n Facebook.com/NibsBuses



